

03.02.2023
Court No. 655
Item no.36
B.M.J.R

**F.M.A.T (MV) 475 of 2022
with
CAN 1 of 2022**

**The Oriental Insurance Company Limited
Vs.
Smt. Pani Mahali & Ors.**

None appears on behalf of the appellant nor is any
accommodation prayed for.

Let this matter appear in the list on 24.02.2023.

(Uday Kumar, J.)

