

30
16.03.2023
Ct. No. 17
rrc

**FMAT (MV) 475 of 2022
with
CAN 1 of 2022**

(The Oriental Insurance Company Limited Vs.
Smt. Pani Mahali & Ors.)

None appears on behalf of the parties nor any
accommodation is prayed for.

Let the matter appear before the next available
bench.

(Uday Kumar, J.)